
Sl.

No.
Student Name

University 

Serial No.
Discipline

Year of Passing 

from Institution

On / Off Campus 

Placement
Name of the Employer

1 A V SAI SUBRAMANYAM 1BG20AI001 AIML 2024 On Campus TCS(Digital)

2 ABHIN SHETTY 1BG20AI002 AIML 2024 On Campus o9 Solutions

3 ABHINANDHAN R 1BG20AI003 AIML 2024 On Campus Jasper Colin

Riskey 

TCS(Digital)

5 ADIMULAM KOUSHIK 1BG20AI006 AIML 2024 On Campus ThoughtClan Technologies

o9 Solutions

Accenture

7 AISHWARYA G S 1BG20AI008 AIML 2024 On Campus Synamedia

8 AISHWARYA SHETTY 1BG20AI009 AIML 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

9 AMAN SHET 1BG20AI011 AIML 2024 On Campus Infoblox

10 AMITH SHARMA R 1BG20AI013 AIML 2024 On Campus UST

11 AMREEN KUBRA 1BG20AI014 AIML 2024 On Campus Robomanthan

Synamedia

Celstream Technologies

13 ANNA SAI KAARTHIK 1BG20AI017 AIML 2024 On Campus Sasken Technologies

Students offered 2020-24 batch

On Campus Placements

4

6

12

AIML1BG20AI005ADARSH S THAMBI 2024 On Campus

On Campus

AIML1BG20AI015AMRUTHA A 2024 On Campus

AIML1BG20AI007ADITI JOSHI 2024

BNM Institute of Technology
An Autonomous Institution under VTU
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Synamedia

Celstream Technologies

Accenture

LTIMindtree

EdiGlobe

16 ARSHIKA CHAUHAN 1BG20AI020 AIML 2024 On Campus Cognizant

17 B SOURABH 1BG20AI022 AIML 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

Synamedia

Accenture

19 BHUVAN A 1BG20AI025 AIML 2024 On Campus Infoblox

20 CHANDAN HARIHARAN 1BG20AI026 AIML 2024 On Campus TransUnion

Capgemini

 [24]7.ai

EdiGlobe

22 DEEPAK A 1BG20AI028 AIML 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

23 DHANUSH MADDALI 1BG20AI029 AIML 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

o9 Solutions

 PwC

Empower

EdiGlobe

26 GAGAN R 1BG20AI032 AIML 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

AIML 2024 On Campus

On Campus

2024

2024

2024 On Campus

CHANDANA S 1BG20AI027

ANUGHNA R CHANDRA 1BG20AI018 AIML

BALAJI N 1BG20AI023 AIML

14

18

21

24

25

ARPITHA ND 1BG20AI019 AIML15 2024 On Campus

On Campus

G S GOWTHAM BHARADWAJ 1BG20AI031 AIML On Campus2024

AIMLDISHANTH S KUMAR 1BG20AI030
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Oracle

Accenture

Robomanthan

EdiGlobe

Incture Technologies

UST

Infobloz

Celstream Technologies

31 HARSHITHA K 1BG20AI038 AIML 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

32 HIMAJA G 1BG20AI039 AIML 2024 On Campus ThoughtClan Technologies

33 ISHTARTH GOWTHAM 1BG20AI040 AIML 2024 On Campus Cognizant

34 JAY SUHAS 1BG20AI042 AIML 2024 On Campus Oracle

Riskey

EdiGlobe

36 JAYSHREE AGARWAL 1BG20AI044 AIML 2024 On Campus Synamedia

37 KEERTHI K 1BG20AI047 AIML 2024 On Campus [24]7.ai

Oracle

Accenture

39 KUNDAN KM 1BG20AI049 AIML 2024 On Campus Prime Focus Technologies

40 KUSUM DESHMUKH 1BG20AI050 AIML 2024 On Campus o9 Solutions

41 MANISH KATIYAR 1BG20AI051 AIML 2024 On Campus Sasken Technologies

JAYASRI A 1BG20AI043 AIML On Campus2024

SNIGDHASREE KOTTA 1BG20AI048 AIML 2024 On Campus

GREESHMA L 1BG20AI035 AIML 2024

AIML On Campus2024

GANESH RAM B 1BG20AI033 AIML 2024

On Campus

27

28

29

35

38

HARSHITH P 1BG20AI036 AIML30 2024 On Campus

On Campus

GANGOTHRI S HIREMATH 1BG20AI034
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42 MOHAMMED MUDASSIR VIQUAR 1BG20AI052 AIML 2024 On Campus Cognizant

Nakasha Creative Corporation

Accenture

Bosch Global Software Technologies

44 NISARGA P 1BG20AI056 AIML 2024 On Campus LTIMindtree

45 NISARGA S 1BG20AI057 AIML 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

46 P TARUN KUMAR REDDY 1BG20AI058 AIML 2024 On Campus Celstream Technologies

47 PRANATHI DAYANAND 1BG20AI059 AIML 2024 On Campus Capgemini

48 PRERANA OTAGERI 1BG20AI061 AIML 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

Tata Elxsi

Cognizant

50 RAKSHITHA M S 1BG20AI066 AIML 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

51 RICHA P 1BG20AI067 AIML 2024 On Campus Accenture

52 RIDDHI RAVINDRA KATARKI 1BG20AI068 AIML 2024 On Campus TransUnion

Checkpoint Systems Software

Bosch Global Software Technologies

Prime Focus Technologies

Bosch Global Software Technologies

55 SACHITHA C 1BG20AI071 AIML 2024 On Campus Infoblox

PwC

Tata Elxsi

2024 On Campus

RN ARJUN 1BG20AI069 AIML 2024

SAHANA R 1BG20AI072 AIML On Campus2024

On Campus

SACHIN M 1BG20AI070 AIML

On Campus

PRISHA VUTTI 1BG20AI062 AIML 2024 On Campus

NIHARIKA J 1BG20AI055 AIML 2024

53

54

43

49

56
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Celstream Technologies

 Accenture

Tantragyaan Solutions

EdiGlobe

[24]7.ai

EdiGlobe

60 SANTOSH JAYAPAL ALAPPANAVAR 1BG20AI078 AIML 2024 On Campus Tata Elxsi

Magna Electronics

Tata Elxsi

62 SHIV SHARATH R RAMASWAMY 1BG20AI082 AIML 2024 On Campus SkillForge

63 SHRAVANI D 1BG20AI083 AIML 2024 On Campus Accenture

o9 Solutions

Accenture

65 SHREYAS N M 1BG20AI085 AIML 2024 On Campus Betsol

66 SOMAIAH K M 1BG20AI088 AIML 2024 On Campus Perfios Software Solutions

o9 Solutions

Tata Elxsi

68 SUPRIYA N R 1BG20AI090 AIML 2024 On Campus Capgemini

69 SURAJ S H 1BG20AI091 AIML 2024 On Campus TransUnion

2024

67

On Campus

SHILPASHREEYA YB 1BG20AI081 AIML 2024 On Campus

SANJANA T 1BG20AI077 AIML 2024

On Campus

SUBRAT PANDEY 1BG20AI089 AIML 2024 On Campus

SHREYA M

On Campus

SANATH PRASANNA RAJUR 1BG20AI075 AIML On Campus2024

SAMPADA PURUSHOTHAM 1BG20AI074 AIML 2024

58

59

61

64 1BG20AI084 AIML

57
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o9 Solutions

Accenture

 Bosch Global Software Technologies

71 SWAROOP KRISHNA 1BG20AI093 AIML 2024 On Campus TransUnion

72 VANSH MANDEKAR 1BG20AI094 AIML 2024 On Campus Accenture

73 VARSHA D M 1BG20AI095 AIML 2024 On Campus Accenture

74 VARSHA R 1BG20AI096 AIML 2024 On Campus Techcanopy Software Labs

75 VIBHA R SIDDHESHWAR 1BG20AI098 AIML 2024 On Campus Betsol

Prime Focus Technologies

EdiGlobe

77 Y TEJAL RAVIKUMAR 1BG20AI102 AIML 2024 On Campus PwC

LTIMindtree

EdiGlobe

Hitachi Industrial Equipment Systems

EdiGlobe

Empower

Accenture

Prime Focus Technologies

Tata Elxsi

82 AKSHITHA S 1BG20AI108 AIML 2024 On Campus Accenture

83 PALLE SAI PUNITH REDDY 1BG20AI109 AIML 2024 On Campus Tata Elxsi

2024

2024

81 On CampusPRATEEK SOURAV 1BG20AI106 AIML

70

76

On Campus

RIYA PANDEY 1BG20AI105 AIML On Campus2024

YASHASHWINI PAI K 1BG20AI104 AIML 202479

80

On Campus

VISHWAS SHASTRY 1BG20AI101 AIML 2024 On Campus

SUSANNA JOHN 1BG20AI092 AIML

YASHAS R RAO 1BG20AI103 AIML78 2024 On Campus
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Jasper Colin

Riskey

EdiGlobe

Incture Technologies

Accenture

86 ABHISHEK K A 1BG20CS002 CSE 2024 On Campus Betsol

87 AFSHAN TABASSUM 1BG20CS006 CSE 2024 On Campus UST

88 AJITESH KUMAR SONI 1BG20CS007 CSE 2024 On Campus Techcanopy Software Labs

Conneqtion Group

Cognizant

EdiGlobe

90 AKASH BANSAL 1BG20CS009 CSE 2024 On Campus ThoughtClan Technologies

91 AKHILESH B 1BG20CS010 CSE 2024 On Campus Aryaka Networks

92 AMOGH KRISHNA 1BG20CS012 CSE 2024 On Campus o9 Solutions

Capgemini

TCS(Ninja)

ThoughtClan Technologies

Accenture

TCS(Ninja)

Conneqtion Group

Internzvalley

202493

94

On CampusANKIT JHA 1BG20CS016 CSE 202495

On Campus

ANANYA BHAT 1BG20CS015 CSE 2024 On Campus

ANAGHA K M 1BG20CS013 CSE

84

On Campus

AKANKSHA RANI 1BG20CS008 CSE 2024 On Campus

AADITI SAMPHRITA 1BG20CS001 CSE 202485

89

PRAJWAL MR 1BG20AI112 AIML On Campus2024
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96 ANUSHA A 1BG20CS017 CSE 2024 On Campus Perfios Software Solutions

Oracle

Accenture

TCS(Ninja)

EdiGlobe

99 ARUN HEGDE 1BG20CS021 CSE 2024 On Campus Betsol

100 ARYAN RAJ 1BG20CS022 CSE 2024 On Campus Empower

101 ASHNA PS 1BG20CS023 CSE 2024 On Campus Aryaka Networks

102 ASMI JAIN 1BG20CS024 CSE 2024 On Campus Celstream Technologies

Magna Electronics

Tata Elxsi

Empower

Techcanopy Software Labs

105 CHETHANA R 1BG20CS031 CSE 2024 On Campus Betsol

106 CHIRAG M M 1BG20CS032 CSE 2024 On Campus Arivu Educational Consultants

PwC - Cybersecurity

Avaali Solutions

TransUnion

Bosch Global Software Technologies

109 DINEESHA K 1BG20CS035 CSE 2024 On Campus Tata Elxsi

110 DIVYA REDDY M 1BG20CS036 CSE 2024 On Campus Infoblox

98

103

D SRI ABHINAYA ROHITH 1BG20CS034 CSE On Campus2024

On Campus

DEEPIKA KOTTUR 1BG20CS033 CSE 2024 On Campus

B DEEPA SEERVI 1BG20CS026 CSE 2024

107

108

On Campus

BHANU TEJA 1BG20CS025 CSE 2024 On Campus

APOORVA B SANGANAGOUDAR 1BG20CS020 CSE 2024

APEKSHA ULVEKAR 1BG20CS019 CSE 2024 On Campus97

104
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ThoughtClan Technologies

Accenture

Betsol 

Perfios Software Solutions

Sasken Technologies

UST

 Magna Electronics

Jasper Colin

EdiGlobe

Eurofins

Bosch Global Software Technologies

o9 Solutions

Accenture

Oracle

Celstream Technologies

 Accenture

118 KAVANA MAHABALESHWARA NAIK 1BG20CS047 CSE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

SentinelOne

Accenture

120 KOTLA AISHWARYA 1BG20CS051 CSE 2024 On Campus Techcanopy Software Labs

121 LAKSHMI SOUJANYA KILARU 1BG20CS052 CSE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

115

116

On CampusJ N SATHYASRI 1BG20CS045 CSE 2024117

On Campus

HIMANSHI VARMA 1BG20CS044 2024 On Campus

HARSH PRATAP SINGH 1BG20CS042 CSE 2024

111

112

On Campus

H P ANIRUDHA BARADWAJ 1BG20CS041 CSE 2024 On Campus

GURUPRASAD G M 1BG20CS040 CSE 2024113

114

On Campus

ESHA SETH 1BG20CS038 2024 On Campus

EESHA P 1BG20CS037 CSE 2024

KEERTHANA K H 1BG20CS049 CSE119

CSE

CSE

2024 On Campus
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122 MADHUMITHA K M 1BG20CS053 CSE 2024 On Campus Betsol

123 MAHIMA A H 1BG20CS054 CSE 2024 On Campus Hitachi KE Systems

Capgemini

EdiGlobe

125 MOHAMMED KAIF ALI 1BG20CS056 CSE 2024 On Campus LTIMindtree

ThoughtClan Technologies

Accenture

o9 Solutions

Accenture

PwC

Cognizant

PwC

EdiGlobe

Thomson Reuters

Tata Elxsi

Checkpoint Systems Software

Accenture

131 NEHA S 1BG20CS062 CSE 2024 On Campus PwC - Cybersecurity

Conneqtion Group

Cognizant

133 NISCHITHA H D 1BG20CS064 CSE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

2024 On Campus

On CampusNISCHITH G 1BG20CS063 CSE 2024

126

127

On Campus2024

NAVYA DHANKAR 1BG20CS060 CSE

CSE

NAMITHA BM 1BG20CS059 CSE

2024 On Campus

128

129

On Campus

MRITHIKA K 2024 On Campus1BG20CS058

MONICA M 1BG20CS057 CSE 2024

MANYA GOSWAMI 1BG20CS055 CSE On Campus2024124

130

132

NEHA S 1BG20CS061 CSE
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134 NITHIN KM 1BG20CS065 CSE 2024 On Campus Internzvalley

135 NIVEDITHA SAI S 1BG20CS066 CSE 2024 On Campus SkillForge

Magna Electronics

Celstream Technologies

Aryaka Networks

Tata Elxsi

138 PRABHAT KUMAR VERMA 1BG20CS069 CSE 2024 On Campus Synamedia

139 PRAJWAL V 1BG20CS070 CSE 2024 On Campus Celstream Technologies

140 PRANATHI G 1BG20CS071 CSE 2024 On Campus Tata Elxsi

141 PRANAV KUMAR 1BG20CS072 CSE 2024 On Campus Tata Elxsi

142 PRATHAM NAYAK 1BG20CS073 CSE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

Tata Elxsi

Cognizant

ThoughtClan Technologies

Accenture

145 RAJATH PRABHU 1BG20CS077 CSE 2024 On Campus o9 Solutions

146 RANJITH KUMAR P 1BG20CS078 CSE 2024 On Campus Bosch Global Software Technologies

147 RUSHIL SATI 1BG20CS080 CSE 2024 On Campus Synamedia

148 SAAKSHI K 1BG20CS081 CSE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

PwC

Accenture
SADIYAH SARWAT IQBAL 2024 On Campus1BG20CS082

PANCHAMI N S 1BG20CS067 CSE

144

149

On CampusRAHUL I V 1BG20CS076 CSE 2024

On Campus

PRIYANSHU SUGAM 1BG20CS074 CSE 2024 On Campus

PARTH TIWARI 1BG20CS068 CSE 2024

2024 On Campus136

137

143

CSE
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150 SAHAN SUDISH 1BG20CS083 CSE 2024 On Campus Betsol

151 SAMEEHANA MANVI 1BG20CS086 CSE 2024 On Campus Incture Technologies

152 SAMHITHA HOLLA 1BG20CS087 CSE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

153 SAMPRITHA S S 1BG20CS088 CSE 2024 On Campus Accenture

PwC

Accenture

155 SANJANA NAIK 1BG20CS091 CSE 2024 On Campus Celstream Technologies

156 SANKETH GANESH MENASUMANE 1BG20CS092 CSE 2024 On Campus Magna Electronics

157 SANMATHI S 1BG20CS093 CSE 2024 On Campus ThoughtClan Technologies

158 SANTOSH RASTAPUR 1BG20CS094 CSE 2024 On Campus UST

159 SATHWIK C GOWDA 1BG20CS095 CSE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

160 SHARANNA DAS 1BG20CS096 CSE 2024 On Campus Thomson Reuters

161 SHRADDHA BANGERA 1BG20CS097 CSE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

LTIMindtree

EdiGlobe

Oracle

Magna Electronics

164 SHREENIDHI VENKATESHAMURTHY 1BG20CS100 CSE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

165 SHRILAKSHMI R 1BG20CS101 CSE 2024 On Campus o9 Solutions

166 SOHAM CHATTOPADHYAY 1BG20CS102 CSE 2024 On Campus Thomson Reuters

167 SONIKA V 1BG20CS103 CSE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

SANGAMESH R 1BG20CS089 CSE

2024 On Campus

154

163

2024 On Campus

SHREE RAKSHA R 1BG20CS099 CSE

SHREE GANESH K S 1BG20CS098 CSE162 2024 On Campus
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Accenture

Bosch Global Software Technologies

169 SPOORTI KAVATAGE 1BG20CS105 CSE 2024 On Campus Cognizant

Eurofins

Accenture

171 SUBAKEERTHI SAI PARANDAMAN 1BG20CS108 CSE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

ThoughtClan Technologies

Eurofins

173 SUHAS BHAT 1BG20CS110 CSE 2024 On Campus Synamedia

174 SUMAN KUMAR 1BG20CS112 CSE 2024 On Campus SkillForge

ThoughtClan Technologies

 Eurofins

176 SURYA DEV SINGH 1BG20CS114 CSE 2024 On Campus ThoughtClan Technologies

LTIMindtree

EdiGlobe

178 T B MANJUNATH 1BG20CS116 CSE 2024 On Campus Oracle

179 TEJAS KODOOR 1BG20CS117 CSE 2024 On Campus Bosch Global Software Technologies

180 JAHNAVI V S 1BG20CS119 CSE 2024 On Campus Betsol

Accenture

 Cognizant

182 VARSHA S ANAND 1BG20CS121 CSE 2024 On Campus LTIMindtree

SUDHANVA BALAKRISHNA 1BG20CS109 CSE 2024 On Campus

VANDANA D 1BG20CS120 CSE 2024181

168

170

172

175

SPOORTHI O M 1BG20CS104 CSE 2024 On Campus

On Campus

SUPREETH MC 1BG20CS113

SUSHMITHA SHREE S 1BG20CS115 CSE177 2024 On Campus

CSE On Campus2024

SRIRAM M BHARADWAJ 1BG20CS107 CSE 2024

On Campus
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Checkpoint Systems Software

Celstream Technologies

Accenture

Magna Electronics

Tata Elxsi

185 VINEETH PHADKE 1BG20CS125 CSE 2024 On Campus Checkpoint Systems Software

186 VINUTHA L V 1BG20CS126 CSE 2024 On Campus ESDS Software Solution

187 VISHNU S 1BG20CS127 CSE 2024 On Campus Empower

188 YUKTHA R GOWDA 1BG20CS128 CSE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

Betsol

Accenture

190 KAVYA G 1BG21CS402 CSE 2024 On Campus Graylinx

2024 On Campus Schneider Electric

2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

192 VINAYAK SUNKAPUR 1BG21CS410 CSE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

193 YUVARAJ N 1BG21CS411 CSE 2024 On Campus SkillForge

194 ABHI A BHARADWAJ 1BG20EC003 ECE 2024 On Campus Tata Elxsi

195 ABHISHEK D 1BG20EC005 ECE 2024 On Campus Tata Elxsi

SolarEdge

EdiGlobe

197 ATISH NAIK 1BG20EC011 ECE 2024 On Campus Internzvalley

184

189

AKASH KARANAM 1BG20EC006 ECE On Campus2024196

On Campus

S N SHREYAS 1BG20CS129 CSE 2024 On Campus

VINAY KUMAR S 1BG20CS124 CSE 2024

CSE 2024 On Campus183

SHALINI SHARMA 1BG21CS408 CSE191

VIKASH KUMAR 1BG20CS123
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198 AYUSH K 1BG20EC012 ECE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

Sasken Technologies

Tata Elxsi

200 B K KRUTIN 1BG20EC014 ECE 2024 On Campus Kanken Techno Co.,Ltd

201 BHARATH 1BG20EC015 ECE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

202 BHARATH PS 1BG20EC016 ECE 2024 On Campus Magna Electronics

203 BHAVANA HUGAR 1BG20EC018 ECE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

204 BHUMIKA B 1BG20EC020 ECE 2024 On Campus SkillForge

205 CHANDAN GOWDA TS 1BG20EC021 ECE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

Magna Electronics

Tata Elxsi

207 CHINMAY R 1BG20EC023 ECE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

208 DHANUSH UPADHYA R 1BG20EC028 ECE 2024 On Campus Magna Electronics

209 DHRUTI S GOWDA 1BG20EC029 ECE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

210 GAJARE KARTHIK DATTATRAY 1BG20EC033 ECE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

211 HARSHITHA K S 1BG20EC036 ECE 2024 On Campus Aisan Industry Co. Ltd

212 HEMASHREE A R 1BG20EC038 ECE 2024 On Campus SkillForge

213 ROOPESH J 1BG20EC040 ECE 2024 On Campus PwC

214 KALLE SAIKIRAN 1BG20EC043 ECE 2024 On Campus Accenture

Infoblox

Celstream Technologies

206 On CampusCHARITA GP 1BG20EC022 ECE 2024

B A MD MANNAN 1BG20EC013 ECE On Campus2024199

KARTHIK HITNALLI 1BG20EC044 ECE215 2024 On Campus
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Magna Electronics

EdiGlobe

217 KRUTHIKA M 1BG20EC047 ECE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

218 KUNAL R 1BG20EC049 ECE 2024 On Campus Skill Buz

Magna Electronics

Accenture

220 M NANDEESH 1BG20EC051 ECE 2024 On Campus SolarEdge

Empower

EdiGlobe

Eureka Forbes

Internzvalley

223 MOHAMMED KAIF KHAN NIZAM 1BG20EC055 ECE 2024 On Campus Skill Buz

224 MRIDULA RAMESH 1BG20EC056 ECE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

Magna Electronics

Accenture

226 N VARSHA MURTHY 1BG20EC058 ECE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

227 NIKITHA C S 1BG20EC060 ECE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

Entuple Technologies

Tata Elxsi

229 PRAJWAL S 1BG20EC065 ECE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

230 PRASHANTH REDDY B M 1BG20EC066 ECE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

222

225

On CampusPOOJA C 1BG20EC062 ECE 2024228

On Campus

MUKTHA SHREE S 1BG20EC057 ECE 2024 On Campus

MOHAMMED ATIF M 1BG20EC054 ECE 2024

216

On Campus

MEGHANA BHUSHAN S N 1BG20EC053 ECE 2024 On Campus

KUSHAL M 1BG20EC050 ECE 2024219

221

KEERTHANA M 1BG20EC046 ECE 2024 On Campus
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231 PRIYANKA M 1BG20EC068 ECE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

232 RAHUL J V 1BG20EC069 ECE 2024 On Campus Celstream Technologies

233 RAJASHEKHAR V 1BG20EC070 ECE 2024 On Campus Sankyo Seisakusho Co.

234 ROHAN SAMRAT 1BG20EC076 ECE 2024 On Campus Synamedia

235 ROHINI H A 1BG20EC077 ECE 2024 On Campus Graylinx

236 ROHITH J E 1BG20EC078 ECE 2024 On Campus Aryaka Networks

237 RUCHITHA A R 1BG20EC079 ECE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

238 RUTHVA L 1BG20EC080 ECE 2024 On Campus SentinelOne

239 SAFEER SHAH 1BG20EC081 ECE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

240 SANATH V 1BG20EC082 ECE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

Entuple Technologies

EdiGlobe

Tantragyaan Solutions

EdiGlobe

Tantragyaan Solutions

Tata Elxsi

244 SHRAVYA MURALIDHARA 1BG20EC088 ECE 2024 On Campus Accenture

245 SPARSHA U 1BG20EC091 ECE 2024 On Campus Entuple Technologies

246 SRINIDHI BHIMESH 1BG20EC093 ECE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

Magna Electronics

EdiGlobe

242

243

On CampusSUHAS R 1BG20EC096 ECE 2024247

On Campus

SHAMITHA M 1BG20EC086 ECE 2024 On Campus

SANTHOSH S 1BG20EC085 ECE 2024

SANJAY GS 1BG20EC084 ECE On Campus2024241
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LTIMindtree

Graylinx

Tessolve Semiconductor

EdiGlobe

250 VENKAT KRISHNAN PM 1BG20EC103 ECE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

Empower

EdiGlobe

Aryaka Networks

EdiGlobe

253 SUPREETH N A 1BG20EC106 ECE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

254 CHINMAY D 1BG20EC107 ECE 2024 On Campus Tata Elxsi

255 TANVI R 1BG20EC108 ECE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

256 AMRUTHA VASU 1BG20EC109 ECE 2024 On Campus Infoblox

257 GAGANA S 1BG21EC406 ECE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

258 NIRANJAN C 1BG21EC420 ECE 2024 On Campus Skill Buz

259 SUDHA L 1BG21EC424 ECE 2024 On Campus SkillForge

260 YASHAS GOWDA CP 1BG21EC426 ECE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

261 PAVITHRA R 1BG19EE028 EEE 2024 On Campus Entuple Technologies

262 DEEPTHI ANAND 1BG20EE010 EEE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

263 GAGAN N 1BG20EE012 EEE 2024 On Campus Graylinx

264 KAUSHIK K 1BG20EE014 EEE 2024 On Campus TAK Manufacturing CO., Ltd

On CampusVIMALESH J 1BG20EC105 ECE 2024

VINAYA V 1BG20EC104 ECE 2024 On Campus251

252

ECE1BG20EC098SUPRIYA N248 2024 On Campus

SURYA S 1BG20EC099 ECE249 2024 On Campus
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265 KRUTHIK KM 1BG20EE015 EEE 2024 On Campus LTIMindtree

266 KRUTHIK L 1BG20EE016 EEE 2024 On Campus Entuple Technologies

LTIMindtree

Betsol

Priyanka Electricals

SkillForge

SolarEdge

SkillForge

Priyanka Electricals

SkillForge

271 PRATHEEK J 1BG20EE024 EEE 2024 On Campus SolarEdge

272 R BENNY DAVID 1BG20EE025 EEE 2024 On Campus Buhler India

273 SAHANA BANGARAPPA NAIK 1BG20EE027 EEE 2024 On Campus HiveMinds

274 SAI HARSHA M 1BG20EE028 EEE 2024 On Campus Internzvalley

275 SAI SANDEEP J 1BG20EE029 EEE 2024 On Campus [24]7.ai

276 SRINIDHI S 1BG20EE032 EEE 2024 On Campus SolarEdge

277 T M KAVANA 1BG20EE034 EEE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

278 VAIBHAV B PATIL 1BG20EE036 EEE 2024 On Campus Magna Electronics

279 CHAITANYA L 1BG21EE402 EEE 2024 On Campus Internzvalley

280 CHANDANA G 1BG21EE403 EEE 2024 On Campus SkillForge

281 CHETHAN M GOWDA 1BG21EE405 EEE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

270

MEENAKSHI AISHWARYA T 1BG20EE018 EEE

On Campus

EEE

1BG20EE022 EEEPAVAN AC 2024

NAVEEN V 2024 On Campus1BG20EE020

On Campus2024268

269

MADIHA KHANUM 1BG20EE017 EEE267 2024 On Campus
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Priyanka Electricals

SkillForge

283 M U SOMASHEKAR 1BG21EE412 EEE 2024 On Campus SolarEdge

284 MANOJ KUMAR R 1BG21EE415 EEE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

Entuple Technologies

EdiGlobe

SolarEdge

EdiGlobe

Empower

Tata Elxsi

 Cognizant

Oracle

Tata Elxsi

Infoblox

Tata Elxsi

Riskey

EdiGlobe

291 AMRUTA VARSHA T H 1BG20IS005 ISE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

292 ANISH KUMAR 1BG20IS007 ISE 2024 On Campus Synamedia

293 ANSH PANDEY 1BG20IS008 ISE 2024 On Campus Microland

294 ASHWINI KUMAR 1BG20IS010 ISE 2024 On Campus Tata Elxsi

On CampusAISHWARYA BN 1BG20IS004 ISE 2024

On Campus

ADARSH VAJPAYEE 1BG20IS002 ISE 2024 On Campus

ABHAY KAMAT 1BG20IS001 ISE 2024

282

On Campus

2024 On Campus

PARAAG V

PUNITH G S

1BG21EE418

1BG21EE419

EEE

EEE

2024

JADESHA K 1BG21EE409 EEE 2024 On Campus

285

286

287

288

290

ISE289 1BG20IS003ADITI SREENIVAS 2024 On Campus
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295 AVINASH DESHPANDE 1BG20IS011 ISE 2024 On Campus Techcanopy Software Labs

Accenture

Cognizant

Oracle

EdiGlobe

ThoughtClan Technologies 

Accenture

o9 Solutions

Aryaka Networks

Tismo Technology Solutions 

Bosch Global Software Technologies

300 HARSIT 1BG20IS020 ISE 2024 On Campus Robomanthan

301 HEMASHRI P 1BG20IS021 ISE 2024 On Campus TransUnion

Infoblox

Tata Elxsi

303 JESSICA BHAGTANI 1BG20IS023 ISE 2024 On Campus Synamedia

304 DRUTHI K N 1BG20IS024 ISE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

305 LAKSHMI J 1BG20IS026 ISE 2024 On Campus Celstream Technologies

Incture Technologies

Accenture

 Eurofins

On Campus

LIKITH ABHILASH C 1BG20IS027 ISE 2024 On Campus

ESWARA TC 1BG20IS018 ISE 2024

On Campus

DIVYA KONA 1BG20IS017 ISE 2024 On Campus

DHIRESH KHARGA 1BG20IS016 ISE 2024

SUNILKUMAR B 1BG20IS013 ISE 2024 On Campus296

297

298

299

306

ISE302 2024 On CampusJESLITA VIYOLA ALMEIDA 1BG20IS022
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307 MAITHRI M 1BG20IS028 ISE 2024 On Campus ThoughtClan Technologies

Numocity Technologies 

Celstream Technologies

Perfios Software Solutions

Aryaka Networks

Techcanopy Software Labs

PwC

310 MOHAMMED KAIF 1BG20IS031 ISE 2024 On Campus LTIMindtree

311 PARTH BARANWAL 1BG20IS033 ISE 2024 On Campus ThoughtClan Technologies

312 PIYUSH SINGH 1BG20IS034 ISE 2024 On Campus Synamedia

LTIMindtree

EdiGlobe

LTIMindtree

Riskey

315 ABHAY R 1BG20IS038 ISE 2024 On Campus Accenture

316 RANJANA BK 1BG20IS039 ISE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

317 RUCHIRA C 1BG20IS040 ISE 2024 On Campus Capgemini

318 SAAKSHI ARORA 1BG20IS042 ISE 2024 On Campus Thomson Reuters

Incture Technologies

Accenture

 Perfios Software Solutions

On CampusSAI BINDHU G 1BG20IS045 ISE 2024

308

309

319

ISE1BG20IS035PRAJWAL P313 2024 On Campus

On Campus

MEGHANA R 1BG20IS030 ISE 2024 On Campus

NAGA AKSHAI MEDAM 1BG20IS029 ISE 2024

PRATHAMA BHARADWAJ 1BG20IS036 ISE314 2024 On Campus
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320 SAIF ALI ZAIDI 1BG20IS046 ISE 2024 On Campus Accenture

321 SANJANA J BHARADWAJ 1BG20IS048 ISE 2024 On Campus Eurofins

322 SHARATH B 1BG20IS050 ISE 2024 On Campus Oracle

323 SHASHANK M 1BG20IS051 ISE 2024 On Campus LTIMindtree

324 SHREYA JANE 1BG20IS053 ISE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

Capgemini

EdiGlobe

UST

Cognizant

o9 Solutions

EdiGlobe

328 SNEHA P 1BG20IS057 ISE 2024 On Campus Tata Elxsi

Eurofins

Accenture 

Bosch Global Software Technologies

330 TARUN PRABHU 1BG20IS059 ISE 2024 On Campus Bosch Global Software Technologies

331 TUSHAR PRAKASH 1BG20IS060 ISE 2024 On Campus Skill Buz

Empower

EdiGlobe

Checkpoint Systems Software

Accenture
On CampusR MOHIT SAI REDDY 1BG20IS065 ISE 2024

On Campus

VAISHNAVI V KULKARNI 1BG20IS061 ISE 2024 On Campus

SOUJANYA S 1BG20IS058 ISE 2024

On Campus

SIRI KS 1BG20IS056 ISE 2024 On Campus

SIDDHARTHA J 1BG20IS055 ISE 2024

SHWETA K 1BG20IS054 ISE 2024 On Campus325

326

327

329

332

333
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334 BG SANCHITA 1BG21IS400 ISE 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

 [24]7.ai

EdiGlobe

336 AMARNATH HM 1BG20ME002 MECH 2024 On Campus Priyanka Electricals

SAM Technologies

EdiGlobe

338 JANANAVARDHINI K 1BG20ME007 MECH 2024 On Campus Guhring India

339 LINGALA SAI PRAKASH REDDY 1BG20ME008 MECH 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

340 MAHESH V R 1BG20ME010 MECH 2024 On Campus Bosch Limited

Guhring India

SkillForge

342 NIKHIL S 1BG20ME017 MECH 2024 On Campus Bosch Limited

343 NITHIN RAMESH 1BG20ME021 MECH 2024 On Campus Tata Elxsi

344 SHREYAS ANIL KUMAR 1BG20ME024 MECH 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

345 SAI PRATHYUSH TALLURI 1BG20ME026 MECH 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

346 ABHISHEKH BIJALODE 1BG21ME400 MECH 2024 On Campus Guhring India

347 MANJUNATHA T C 1BG21ME410 MECH 2024 On Campus Guhring India

348 V MONISH 1BG21ME413 MECH 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

349 PAVAN KUMAR R L 1BG21ME416 MECH 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

Nandi Toyota

SkillForge
On CampusPAVAN DESAI 1BG21ME417 MECH 2024

On Campus

MANOJ R KASHYAP 1BG20ME011 MECH 2024 On Campus

AMRUTH GOWDA H S 1BG20ME003 MECH 2024

DISHA PB 1BG21IS402 ISE 2024 On Campus

350

335

337

341
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351 RAJESH VENKATESH MOGAVEERA 1BG21ME418 MECH 2024 On Campus EdiGlobe

352 VINAY R 1BG21ME425 MECH 2024 On Campus Priyanka Electricals

353 PRAJWAL GOWDA 1BG20ME019 MECH 2024 On Campus Nandi Toyota

Sl.
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1 SAMARTH R GOWDA 1BG20AI073 AIML 2024 Off Campus Onionlife

2 KASHYAP RAYAS 1BG20CS046 CSE 2024 Off Campus Viga Entertainment Technology

3 ANAND V A 1BG20CS014 CSE 2024 Off Campus Gaunlet Technologies 

4 KIRTHI MV 1BG20CS050 CSE 2024 Off Campus State Street

5 SUHAS TS 1BG20CS111 CSE 2024 Off Campus Bosch Limited

6 SAHANA PRASAD H G 1BG20IS043 ISE 2024 Off Campus FNF India

7 YASH SINHA 1BG20IS064 ISE 2024 Off Campus Krazybee Services

8 RASHMITHA 1BG20EC072 ECE 2024 Off Campus Bharath Electronics Limited

9 RITIKA JADHAV 1BG20EC074 ECE 2024 Off Campus Yokogawa India 

10 SHASHANK J 1BG20EC087 ECE 2024 Off Campus QSG Technologies

11 ARJUN R 1BG20EE005 EEE 2024 Off Campus Blue-Volt Services

12 BRINDA S 1BG20EE008 EEE 2024 Off Campus Suntrop Solar Pvt. Ltd.

13 DINESH B 1BG20EE011 EEE 2024 Off Campus TECHSCM Solutions Private Limited

14 PAVAN HANUMANTH NAIK 1BG20EE023 EEE 2024 Off Campus Amphenol

15 VINAY KRISHNA 1BG20EE040 EEE 2024 Off Campus HRHNext

Off Campus Placements
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16 YASHAS R 1BG20EE041 EEE 2024 Off Campus GQ MaxAlpha LLP

17 ABHISHEK N 1BG21EE400 EEE 2024 Off Campus Apollo FMS

18 CHANDU P N 1BG21EE404 EEE 2024 Off Campus Yazaki India Pvt. Ltd.

19 CHETHAN P 1BG21EE406 EEE 2024 Off Campus Yazaki India Pvt. Ltd.

20 H N BHARATH KUMAR 1BG21EE408 EEE 2024 Off Campus Foxconn Hon Hai Technology

21 SANDESH GANESH NAIK 1BG21EE421 EEE 2024 Off Campus Dreamfly Innovation

22 NITEEN KRISHNA CHAVAN 1BG21EE417 EEE 2024 Off Campus Dreamfly Innovation


